BAKERY

BAKED OATMEAL

seasonally flavored

SCONE OF THE DAY
CRUMBLE COFFEE CAKE

BANANA WALNUT CHOCOLATE
COFFEE CAKE (GF/V)

CHOCOLATE PECAN BAR
TOFFEE BAR

CARAMEL & SALT BROWNIE
BROWN BUTTER KRISPIE
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE
PB CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

CARROT CUPCAKE
MOCHA CUPCAKE

GRAB N’ GO
GRANOLA (V) (1LB BAG)

6.00

4.00
4.00
9.00

4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

6.00
6.00

12.00

coconut, almonds, pecans, pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds

TAKE & BAKE SCONES

frozen pack of 4

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES

fresh pack of 6

15.00

16.00



AM EATS

GOGET 'EM SANDWICH

egg, bacon, montamore, avocado, red pepper aioll,
balsamic arugula, served on a ciabatta

VEG GOGET 'EM

egg, montamore, avocado, red pepper aioli,
balsamic arugula, served on a ciabatta

PLANTS ONLY (V)

just egg, vegan cheese, avocado, red pepper spread,

balsamic arugula, served on a ciabatta

DOOR COUNTY SAUSAGE

egg, sausage, cherry jalapeno spread, montamore,
arugula, served on a ciabatta

BASIC B SAMMY

roast ham, egg, havarti, scallion dijon spread,
served on a ciabatta

FUEL UP TACO

chorizo, egg, cilantro crema, pickled red onion,
cheddar, arugula, served in a corn tortilla

SUNRISE SOUFFLE

egg, ham, havarti, fresh herbs

7.50

7.00

8.00

8.00

7.50

4.00

7.00



PM EATS

GRILLED TENDERLOIN

roasted shallot & blue cheese cream, balsamic greens,
served on a ciabatta

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB

bacon, avocado, sundried tomato aioli, balsamic greens,
served on a ciabatta

BAKED MEATLOAF

caramelized onions, jalapeno cheddar, chipotle aioli,
served on a ciabatta

ROASTED VEG (V)

artichoke, onion, peppers, balsamic greens, red pepper
spread, vegan cheese, served on a ciabatta

MUFFALETTA

ham, salami, provolone, olive relish, red pepper aioli,
greens, served on a ciabatta

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESER WRAP

romaine, croutons, caesar dressing, served in a tortilla

1/2 sandwiches available 7.50

SOUP OF THE DAY (BOWL)

also available in cooler 6.00 / pint 11.00 / quart

DAILY DELI SALAD (1/2 PINT)

9.00 / pint 17.00/ quart

CHOP SALAD

greens, salami, provolone, tomato, olives, onion, chickpeas,

cucumber, oregano vinaigrette (can be vegan)

SEASONAL FRUIT, NUTS & GREENS

**add grilled chicken +4.00

CAESAR SALAD

**add grilled chicken +4.00

LUNCH COMBO 9.00

1/2 sandwich, chips, can soda or water

14.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

12.00

9.00

2.00

13.00

9.00

8.00



