BAKERY

BAKED OATMEAL seasonally flavored	6.00
SCONE OF THE DAY	4.00
CRUMBLE COFFEE CAKE	4.00
BANANA WALNUT CHOCOLATE COFFEE CAKE (GF/V)	5.00
CHOCOLATE PECAN BAR	4.00
TOFFEE BAR	3.00
CARAMEL & SALT BROWNIE	3.00
BROWN BUTTER KRISPIE	3.00
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	3.00
PB CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	3.00
CARROT CUPCAKE	6.00
MOCHA CUPCAKE	6.00
GRAB N' GO	
GRANOLA (V) (1LB BAG) coconut, almonds, pecans, pumpkin seeds, sunflo	12.00 ower seeds
TAKE & BAKE SCONES frozen pack of 4	15.00
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES fresh pack of 6	16.00











GOGET 'EM SANDWICH	7.50
egg, bacon, montamore, avocado, red pepper aioli,	
balsamic arugula, served on a ciabatta	
VEG GOGET 'EM	7.00
egg, montamore, avocado, red pepper aioli,	
balsamic arugula, served on a ciabatta	
PLANTS ONLY (V)	8.00
just egg, vegan cheese, avocado, red pepper spread,	
balsamic arugula, served on a ciabatta	
DOOR COUNTY SAUSAGE	8.00
egg, sausage, cherry jalapeno spread, montamore,	
arugula, served on a ciabatta	
BASIC B SAMMY	7.50
roast ham, egg, havarti, scallion dijon spread,	
served on a ciabatta	
FUEL UP TACO	4.00
chorizo, egg, cilantro crema, pickled red onion,	
cheddar, arugula, served in a corn tortilla	
SUNRISE SOUFFLE	7.00

egg, ham, havarti, fresh herbs

PM EATS

GRILLED TENDERLOIN roasted shallot & blue cheese cream, balsamic greens, served on a ciabatta	14.00
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB bacon, avocado, sundried tomato aioli, balsamic greens, served on a ciabatta	13.00
BAKED MEATLOAF caramelized onions, jalapeno cheddar, chipotle aioli, served on a ciabatta	12.00
ROASTED VEG (V) artichoke, onion, peppers, balsamic greens, red pepper spread, vegan cheese, served on a ciabatta	12.00
MUFFALETTA ham, salami, provolone, olive relish, red pepper aioli, greens, served on a ciabatta	13.00
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESER WRAP	12.00
romaine, croutons, caesar dressing, served in a tortilla	
romaine, croutons, caesar dressing, served in a tortilla 1/2 sandwiches available 7.50	
	5.00
1/2 sandwiches available 7.50 SOUP OF THE DAY (BOWL)	5.00
3 SOUP OF THE DAY (BOWL) also available in cooler 6.00 / pint 11.00 / quart DAILY DELI SALAD (1/2 PINT)	
SOUP OF THE DAY (BOWL) also available in cooler 6.00 / pint 11.00 / quart DAILY DELI SALAD (1/2 PINT) 9.00 / pint 17.00 / quart CHOP SALAD greens, salami, provolone, tomato, olives, onion, chickpeas,	5.00

LUNCH COMBO 9.00

1/2 sandwich, chips, can soda or water